
EC 300 GP 2025 <2025><US><F0475Y8>
ACCESSORY PACK

74183

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

0 50233041000 Pair of washers M6 NORDLOCK 1.00

0 0025060206 HH collar screw M6x20 TX30 1.00

0 000700000BH002 Dummy plug magnetic pump 2 str 1.00

0 A44002014000 Cam 2T 44 mm                   1.00

0 A59003094000C1 Frame protection set 1.00

0 A46003137033 Footpeg set 1.00

0 81212016100 WASH CAP SET 1.00

0 A54102002044FBA Handlebar pad cmpl. 1.00

0 A59008092200 Sticker set for accessory pack 1.00

0 78141013190 FUEL FILTER 3.00

0 58411098100 CONTACT WASHER M6 VSV-K6 2.00

0 0025050126 HH collar screw M5x12 TX30 2.00

0 52000238SET Sticker set Xplor OC 238x182.5 1.00

0 00063004012 HEADLIGHT MASK BOX 1.00

0 00063004202 PRINT LABEL 60X51 MM 1.00

0 A54002084044 Handguard mounting kit. Right+ 1.00

0 7960218204430 Handguard 1.00

0 79009981260FA Front axle puller 1.00

0 54812063044 REAR BRAKE PEDAL SAFETY WIRE 1.00

0 A44003090044 Skid plate 1.00

0 A44039074000 Combination switch 1.00

1 3215225EN Owner Manual EC 250/300 2025 1.00

29 A49029099000 On-board tool kit 1.00


